
Nr. Sp.1 Sp.2 Gesamt

7 Ragad Nahas / Anzhela Golaeva SV Turbine Eberswalde 248 253 501 1

4 Jasmin Brüssow / S. Degenkolbe Schwarz-Weiß Kyritz 241 248 489 2

3 Jasmina Terrak / Karla Golze Schwarz-Weiß Kyritz / SC Einheit Luckau 233 228 461 3

6 Pia Lenz / Sophie Riedel MPSV 95 KWh. / SV Gr.-Weiß Bremsdorf 171 259 430 4

1 Lea Kranhold / Lucy Noack KCP Michendorf 232 192 424 5

2 Nele Lehmann / Cicilia Marx KCP Michendorf 177 203 380 6

5 Nele Lenz / Finja Emily Veit MPSV 95 Königs Wusterhausen 173 194 367 7

Nr. Sp.1 Sp.2 Gesamt

1 Theo Golze / Pascal Niendorf SC Einheit Luckau 254 257 511 1

8 Fabian Draheim / Benjamin Lück MPSV 95 Königs Wusterhausen 238 265 503 2

10 Florian Günther / Julian Mewes SVL Seedorf 1919 251 250 501 3

6 Lasse Zimmermann / Luis Schäfer SV Empor Schenkenberg 230 264 494 4

9 Max Schaeffer / Lennart Stoof Schwarz-Weiß Kyritz / SpG Werder/H. 257 223 480 5

7 Erwin Strauch / Maximilian Arndt SC Einheit Luckau 223 254 477 6

3 John Gobiert / Luke J. Huschke KCP Michendorf 224 250 474 7

2 Lennard Bieniek / Aaron Sandow SpG Werder/Havel 222 247 469 8

11 Jörg Niedlich / Phillip Kneuß SV Grün-Weiß Bremsdorf 236 223 459 9

4 Lennart Stoof / Max Dummann SpG Werder/Havel 238 213 451 10

5 Cedric Marx / Jonas Wiechmann KCP Michendorf 212 212 424 11

Sp.1 Sp.2 Gesamt

1 Lea Kranhold / Luke J. Huschke KCP Michendorf 256 262 518 1

12 Sophie Riedel / Jörg Niedlich SV Grün-Weiß Bremsdorf 267 245 512 2

14 Anzhela Golaeva / Luis Schäfer SV Turb. Ebersw. / SV Emp. Schenkenb. 248 258 506 3

13 Ragad Nahas / Lennard Bieniek SV Turb. Eberswalde / SpG Werder/H. 261 241 502 4

4 Jasmina Terrak / Max Schaeffer Schwarz-Weiß Kyritz 241 259 500 5

6 Sara Degenkolbe / Aaron Sandow Schw.-Weiß Kyritz / SpG Werder/H. 233 251 484 6

11 Nele Lenz / Pascal Niendorf MPSV 95 KWh. / SC Einh. Luckau 193 260 453 7

10 Pia Lenz / Benjamin Lück MPSV 95 Königs Wusterhausen 196 255 451 8

9 Finja Emily Veit / Fabian Draheim MPSV 95 Königs Wusterhausen 200 246 446 9

7 Jasmin Brüssow / Max Dummann Schwarz-Weiß Kyritz / SpG Werder/H. 250 195 445 10

8 Karla Golze / Maximilian Arndt SC Einheit Luckau 207 233 440 11

5 Cicilia Marx / Cedric Marx KCP Michendorf 213 219 432 12

2 Lucy Noack / Jonas Wiechmann KCP Michendorf 182 224 406 13

3 Nele Lehmann / John Gobiert KCP Michendorf 174 205 379 14
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Nr. Name Vorname Verein Holz Platz

12 Riedel Sophie SV Grün-Weiß Bremsdorf 259 1

13 Nahas Ragad SV Turbine Eberswalde 253 2

8 Degenkolbe Sarah Schwarz-Weiß Kyritz 248 3

14 Golaeva Anzhela SV Turbine Eberswalde 248 3

7 Brüssow Jasmin Schwarz-Weiß Kyritz 241 5

5 Terrak Jasmina Schwarz-Weiß Kyritz 233 6

1 Kranhold Lea KCP Michendorf 232 7

6 Golze Karla SC Einheit Luckau 228 8

4 Marx Cicilia KCP Michendorf 203 9

10 Veit Finja Emily MPSV 95 Königs Wusterhausen 194 10

2 Noack Lucy KCP Michendorf 192 11

3 Lehmann Nele KCP Michendorf 177 12

9 Lenz Nele MPSV 95 Königs Wusterhausen 173 13

11 Lenz Pia MPSV 95 Königs Wusterhausen 171 14

Nr. Name Vorname Verein Holz Platz

16 Lück Benjamin MPSV 95 Königs Wusterh. 265 1

12 Schäfer Luis SV Empor Schenkenberg 264 2

2 Niendorf Pascal SC Einheit Luckau 257 3

17 Schaeffer Max Schwarz-Weiß Kyritz 257 3

1 Golze Theo SC Einheit Luckau 254 5

14 Arndt Maximilian SC Einheit Luckau 254 5

6 Huschke Luke Janes KCP Michendorf 250 7

4 Sandow Aaron SpG Werder/Havel 247 8

7 Stoof Lennart SpG Werder/Havel 238 9

15 Draheim Fabian MPSV 95 Königs Wusterh. 238 9

11 Zimmermann Lasse SV Empor Schenkenberg 230 11

5 Gobiert John KCP Michendorf 224 12

13 Strauch Erwin SC Einheit Luckau 223 13

3 Bieniek Lennard SpG Werder/Havel 222 14

8 Dummann Max SpG Werder/Havel 213 15

9 Marx Cedric KCP Michendorf 212 16

10 Wichmann Jonas KCP Michendorf 212 16

18 Günther Florian SVL Seedorf 1919 251 18

19 Mewes Julian SVL Seedorf 1919 250 19

20 Niedlich Jörg SV Grün-Weiß Bremsdorf 236 20

21 Kneuß Phillip SV Grün-Weiß Bremsdorf 223 21
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Sp.1 Sp.2 Gesamt

1 Hannah Meyer / Cheyenne Sandow SV Emp. Schenkenberg / SpG Werder/H. 280 280 560 1

2 Maybrit Völter / Aya Afifi SV Turbine Eberswalde 280 261 541 2

Sp.1 Sp.2 Gesamt

3 Moritz Rosner / Niklas Klinkmüller SC Einheit Luckau 277 275 552 1

2 Eric Schirrmeier / Fabian Jaeger SpG Werder/Havel 276 275 551 2

4 Axel Völter / Julius Haberland SV Turb. Ebersw. / SC Einh. Luckau 291 259 550 3

1 Leonard Lucht / Marvin Steinert SVL Seedorf 1919 281 261 542 4

5 Max Rohde / Fabian Schob KCP Michendorf 276 259 535 5

6 Jannik Degner / Eddy Bierey SpG Werder/Havel 208 272 480 6

Sp.1 Sp.2 Gesamt

4 Maybrit Völter / Axel Völter SV Turbine Eberswalde 279 293 572 1

2 Hannah Meyer / Eric Schirrmeier SV Emp. Schenkenb. / SpG Werder/H. 280 260 540 2

1 Aya Afifi / Saleh Bartels SV Turb. Ebersw. / KCP Michendorf 278 256 534 3

3 Cheyenne Sandow / Fabian Jaeger SpG Werder/Havel 269 264 533 4
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Nr. Name Vorname Verein Holz Platz

3 Völter Maybrit SV Turbine Eberswalde 280 1

1 Meyer Hannah SV Empor Schenkenberg 280 1

2 Sandow Cheyenne SpG Werder/Havel 280 1

4 Afifi Aya SV Turbine Eberswalde 261 4

Nr. Name Vorname Verein Holz Platz

8 Völter Axel SV Turbine Eberswalde 291 1

1 Lucht Leonard SVL Seedorf 1919 281 2

5 Rosner Moritz SC Einheit Luckau 277 3

3 Schirrmeier Eric SpG Werder/Havel 276 4

9 Rohde Max KCP Michendorf 276 4

6 Klinkmüller Niklas SC Einheit Luckau 275 6

4 Jaeger Fabian SpG Werder/Havel 275 6

12 Bierey Eddy SpG Werder/Havel 272 8

2 Steinert Marvin SVL Seedorf 1919 261 9

10 Schob Fabian KCP Michendorf 259 10

7 Haberland Julius SC Einheit Luckau 259 10

13 Bartels Saleh KCP Michendorf 256 12

11 Degner Jannik SpG Werder/Havel 208 13
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